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Spring Quarter 2024 Pacific Time Event Title 

Monday, April 1, 2024 8:30am - 10:30am Grad Student Appreciation Week: Coffee and Treats in the CMC  

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 5:15pm - 6:30pm Job Search Strategies (Register Here) 

Monday, April 8, 2024 12:00pm - 1:00pm Spring 2024 Graduates Job Club begins (Register Here) 

Monday, April 8, 2024 5:15pm - 6:15pm Recruit Rady MBA Preparation: Navigate the Career Fair (Register Here) 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:15pm - 5:45pm Refine and Optimize your Resume: VMock Training Session (Register Here) 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 12:00pm - 2:00pm 
Recruit Rady MBA Drop In: Resume and Cover Letter Review & Personal 
Narrative Practice (Information Here) 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Recruit Rady MBA (Register Here) 

Friday, April 12, 2024 5:00pm Deadline 
Earned Access Deadline for May 2nd’s “Ace Your Next Interview: Mock 
Interviews with Rady Alumni” (Register Here) 

Monday , April 15, 2024 5:15pm - 6:15pm International Students: ISEO CPT & Program Extension Session (Register Here) 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 5:15pm - 6:15pm GUEST SPEAKER - Jaymin Patel: “Interview Like a Rockstar!” (Register Here) 

Monday, April 22, 2024 2:30pm - 6:30pm China Job Search: Resume Review with MentorX (Register Here) 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 5:15pm - 6:30pm U.S. Career Search Etiquette & Best Practices (Register Here) 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:00pm - 7:00pm 
Ace Your Next Interview: Mock Interviews with Rady Alumni                       
(Approved Registrants Only by April 12, Information Here) 

Monday, May 6, 2024 5:15pm - 6:15pm 
GUEST SPEAKER - Jaymin Patel: “How to Rock your Internship or New FT Job” 
(Register Here) 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 TBD by GSA All Rady Spring Mixer 

 Monday, May 13, 2024  5:15pm - 6:15pm Evaluate and Negotiate Offers (Register Here) 

Friday, May 17, 2024 10:00am - 1:00 pm UC Joint MBA Graduate Business School Virtual Fair (Register Here)  [Only MBAs] 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:15pm - 6:15pm LinkedIn Profile Review Drop In  (Information Here) 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:00pm - 6:00pm 
Pre-graduation Workshop with GSA for Spring 2024 Graduates 
(Information to Come) 

 

Key: 

All Rady Event 
Rady Career Fairs  
Rady Career Workshops for all students 
Workshops for international students 
Workshops for FT MBA students  
 
Registration links for all career events: https://career.rady.ucsd.edu/events/?ctag%5B%5D=front-page-events   
Registration for all workshops (click on “events”): https://rady-ucsd.12twenty.com   


